041 Icon
ASJ Series of the Action Relay of After-Current
Installation and Operation
Instruction V1.7
Acrel Electric Limited Liability Company
Statement
All rights reserved. Without the written permission from us, any paragraphs and
chapters are not allowed to be extracted, copied, or reproduced, disseminated with

load
load
load
Residual current transformer
Insulation monitoring device
10
5.4 The Instruction on the Selection of Mutual Inductor
Table 7
type bore
diameter
major loop
current
no-load
voltage
ratio
AKH-0.66L45 45mm 80A 1A:1mA
AKH-0.66L80 80mm 250A 1A:1mA
AKH-0.66L100 100mm 400A 1A:1mA
AKH-0.66L150 150mm 630A 1A:1mA
AKH-0.66L200 200mm 1000A 1A:1mA
AKH-0.66L-260*100II 265*104mm 1000A 1A:1mA
6 Typical Application Case
11
7 Example of product ordering